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POLISH LEGION OF AMERICAN VETERANS, U.S.A
LADIES AUXILIARY-NATIONAL DEPARTMENT

REGALIA INVENTORY
February 11,2016

American Flag & Organizational Banner
Miniature with stand (Table Set)

Organizational Cap

Chapter (navy blue) Chapter #

State (white)

National ( gold) **.70 per letter

.70 per letter. Please print cap size lettering state &
chapter number. Cap orders can take 6 to 8 weeis
Price does not include Auxiliary logo patch

Cap Covers (plastic with zipper)

Auxiliary Membership Pin

Auxiliary Logo Pin (cloisonne)

Auxiliary Logo Flat (dime size) for Awards and Trophies

Merit Pin (embossed logo)
(One time only at each level- Must submit name of
recipient who will receive certificate)

25 Year Membership Pin

(Special 25 year award for extraordinary service)

50 Year Membership Pin with gold card

10 Service Award Bar (gold plated with logo and service

award engraved) for elected or appointed officers only

11 Life Member Bar

12 Past Chapter President Pin (gold tone w/pearls & gavel)

Two new pins returned broken

13 Past Chapter President Pin (gold tone )

14 Past State President Pin (10k gold filled)

Quantity

25

10

147

29

33

30

38

24

1 broke

2 broken

Price

$10.00

$35.00

$5.00

$7.00

$4.00

$5.00

$16.00

$10.00

$10.00

$12.00

$0.00

$55.00

$15.00

$125.00



15 5 Year Auxiliary Officer Award Pin
16 10 Year Auxiliary Officer Award Pin
17 Hospital Volunteer Pin
18 Auxiliary Logo Patch (for cap,cape, or blazer)
19 Poppy Pin
20 Chaplain’s Cross
21 Organizational Cap
National Presidents Cap
National VAVS Deputy Cap
National Vice Presidents Cap
National Sgt at Arms
National Financial Secretary
National Scholarship

22 Past National President Pins

23 TITLE STRIPS
Past Chapter President Patch Blue

Vice President Patch Blue
Sargent of Arms Patch Blue
President Blue Patch
Treasurer Blue

INVENTORY February 11, 2016

REGALIA ORDERS MAY BE SUBMITTED DIRECTLY TO
THE NATIONAL TREASURER

NO ORDER WILL BE PROCESSED UNLESS
ACCOMPANIED BY CHECK OR

MONEY ORDER MADE PAYABLE TO PLAVA NATIONAL
DEPARTMENT

PLEASE ADD $5.00 TO ALL ORDER TO COVER
POSTAGE AND HANDLING

Quantity
2

19

52

70

49

6

Quantity
1

e N) - b

Price
$7.00

$7.00

$5.00

$5.00

$6.00

$5.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00



ORDERS MAY BE SENT TO:
Michelle Dupay
PLAVA National Treasurer
20920 Ball AVE
Euclid, OH 44123

mitsdupay@yahoo.com

Home (216) 531-5431

Cell

(216) 973-3012



