POLISH LEGION OF AMERICAN VETERANS, U.S.A

LADIES AUXILIARY-NATIONAL DEPARTMENT REGALIA INVENTORY

	February 11,2016	Quantity		Price
1	American Flag & Organizational Banner Miniature with stand (Table Set)	25		\$10.00
2	Organizational Cap Chapter (navy blue) Chapter # State (white) National (gold) ** .70 per letter			\$35.00
	.70 per letter. Please print cap size lettering state & chapter number. Cap orders can take 6 to 8 weeis Price does not include Auxiliary logo patch			
3	Cap Covers (plastic with zipper)	10		\$5.00
4	Auxiliary Membership Pin	1		\$7.00
5	Auxiliary Logo Pin (cloisonne)	147		\$4.00
6	Auxiliary Logo Flat (dime size) for Awards and Trophies	29		\$5.00
7	Merit Pin (embossed logo) (One time only at each level- Must submit name of recipient who will receive certificate)	33	1 broke	\$16.00
8	25 Year Membership Pin (Special 25 year award for extraordinary service)	30		\$10.00
9	50 Year Membership Pin with gold card	38		\$10.00
10	Service Award Bar (gold plated with logo and service award engraved) for elected or appointed officers only	24	2 broken	\$12.00
11	Life Member Bar	8		\$0.00
12	2 Past Chapter President Pin (gold tone w/pearls & gavel) Two new pins returned broken	5		\$55.00
13	Past Chapter President Pin (gold tone)	9		\$15.00
14	Past State President Pin (10k gold filled)	2		\$125.00

15 5 Year Auxiliary Officer Award Pin	Quantity 2	Price \$7.00
16 10 Year Auxiliary Officer Award Pin	19	\$7.00
17 Hospital Volunteer Pin	52	\$5.00
18 Auxiliary Logo Patch (for cap,cape, or blazer)	70	\$5.00
19 Poppy Pin	49	\$6.00
20 Chaplain's Cross	6	\$5.00
21 Organizational Cap National Presidents Cap National VAVS Deputy Cap National Vice Presidents Cap National Sgt at Arms National Financial Secretary National Scholarship	Quantity 1 1 1 2 1 1	
22 Past National President Pins	3	
23 TITLE STRIPS Past Chapter President Patch Blue	4	\$6.00
Vice President Patch Blue	5	\$6.00
Sargent of Arms Patch Blue	3	\$6.00
President Blue Patch	5	\$6.00
Treasurer Blue	2	\$6.00

INVENTORY February 11, 2016

REGALIA ORDERS MAY BE SUBMITTED DIRECTLY TO THE NATIONAL TREASURER

NO ORDER WILL BE PROCESSED UNLESS
ACCOMPANIED BY CHECK OR
MONEY ORDER MADE PAYABLE TO PLAVA NATIONAL
DEPARTMENT
PLEASE ADD \$5.00 TO ALL ORDER TO COVER
POSTAGE AND HANDLING

ORDERS MAY BE SENT TO:

Michelle Dupay
PLAVA National Treasurer
20920 Ball AVE
Euclid, OH 44123

Home (216) 531-5431 Cell (216) 973-3012

mitsdupay@yahoo.com